Recommendations for Certification and Recertification

Legal Specialization
Criminal Law

Workers Compensation Law

Application Type

LS Certification Application

LS Recertification Application

LS Certification Application

Bar Number
89508
261850
278187
280644
210300
213406
41719
41842
43946
77086
77174
83084
99108
122492
123389
132990
136194
164810
167690
180702
186129
197695
100143
287255
297138
150874
181523
182316
183232
214885
228312
244457

Full Name

William Ray Burgener
Tanvir A Anis

Robert Loren Veneman-Hughes
Jonathan Fraenkel

Carl A Monopoli

Jeremy lan Lessem

Frank William Dice
Harland William Braun
Bradley William Brunon
Stephen Michael Laberge
Stephen Paul Levine
Garrett Jason Zelen
Nancy Bryn Rosenfeld
Matthew Garth Kaestner
David Raymond Mugridge
James Nelson Dicks
Douglas Lee Rappaport
Raymond Ambrosio Buenaventura
Dyke Earl Huish

Maureen Victoria Green
Julie Anne Swain

Andrea Ada Rathburn
Rose Fay Arfa

Alex Mark Oberjuerge
Amanda Nicole Poe
Richard Kenneth Green
Seema Anand Savur
Laura Beth Banker

Amy Edith Britt

Ari Krell

Alexander Tsimanis

Dikla Dolev

ATTACHMENT A

Mailing City
San Diego
Manhattan Beach
Fresno

San Diego
Fresno

Los Angeles
Salinas

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Cruz
Redlands

Los Angeles
San Diego
Long Beach
Fresno

Vista

San Francisco
San Francisco
Mission Viejo
Los Angeles
Tustin

Indio

Los Angeles
San Diego
San Francisco
Santa Rosa
San Jose
Fullerton
Pomona
Encino

Los Angeles
Oakland



Legal Specialization

Application Type

LS Recertification Application

Bar Number
248973
252960
258672
261779
265555
265725
265910
266099
267480
274574
276655
278963
283365
285231
287004
291480
293414
200937
203044
204098
209029
223375
243772
249487
229034
34459
47772
50802
51031
56186
58306
59362
77969
86584

Full Name

Amy Chan Leung
Terrence Andrew Kirk
Jenny Penelope Jerez
Rene Casilli

Omid Michael Foladi
Kala Marie Schmidt
Jeffrey Colin Walker
Ryan Louis Baddin
Roberto Antonio Gonzalez
Carolyn Mahoney Lopez
Kimberlyn Marjorie Bulkat
Arti Lori Ferrera

Kirsten N Hale

Eman Yazdchi

Kelsey Loren Paddock
Andrew John Driscoll
Ryan David Greer

Jerry Paul Rempel
Stephanie Ann Merri
Steven Michael Rosenfeld
Inna Bimits

Nicholas David Okoneski
Mark Graeme Stephens
Menely Yara Lari-Joni
Joel Stephen Allan
Zachary H Sacks

Gyles Ronald Feenberg
Earl Mendes Hyman
Irvin Lawrence Lucks
Robert I. Vines
Lawrence Owen Silver
Larry Howard Fields
Jack J Rovenger

Zachary White Taylor

Mailing City
Los Angeles
Roseville
Oakland

Brea

Beverly Hills
Long Beach

El Segundo
Los Angeles
Salinas

Santa Ana

San Diego

San Jose
Sacramento
Sherman Oaks
Oakland
Fresno
Orange

Chico
Sacramento
Sherman Oaks
Oakland

Long Beach
Woodland Hills
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Culver City
Los Angeles
Torrance
Woodland Hills
Ontario

Los Angeles
Glendale
Tustin

Elk Grove



Legal Specialization

Taxation Law

Application Type

LS Certification Application

Bar Number
87701
83994
86072
103220
101232
109460
115218
115396
117537
118036
119041
119453
119699
122163
127240
128282
130232
140778
144456
151255
152931
161391
172260
177053
183859
185657
187936
188692
87703
83977
201481
232050
232343
241856

Full Name

Langley Schwartzapfel
David George Belden
Gary James Hill

William Stephen Morris
Robert Gordon Rassp
Richard Arthur Weyuker
Eric Hunter Werner
James Brian Badger
Jeffrey H. Sigel

Scott Allen Nicholas
Janice M Dwyer

Robert Donald Blinder
Teresa Rose Edrington
Russell Kenneth Siegel
Mary Hollie Rutkowski
Louis Peter Trygar

Earl Preston Zimmer
Scott Mitchell Rubel
Richard Heinz Monge
Erik Robert Petersen
John Barry Collins
Elizabeth Ann Hudson
Jeffrey Neil Cohen
Alexander Gerard Cozzaglio
Rudy Huerta Lopez
Bridget M Young
Sharon Elizabeth Kelly

Charles Robert Cleveland Jr.

Vincent Joseph Scotto llI
Carleton H.A. Taber
Joseph Anthony Broyles
John David Faucher
David Evan Graff

Adnan Islam

Mailing City
Watsonville
Sacramento
Fresno
Turlock

Los Angeles
Sacramento
San Francisco
San Diego

Los Angeles
Corona
Sacramento
Calabasas
Glendale
Orange
Sacramento
Calabasas
Newport Beach
San Bernrdno
Fresno

Ukiah

Ladera Ranch
Vallejo

San Diego
Van Nuys
Chula Vista
San Diego
Modesto
Rancho Cucamonga
San Mateo
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Westlake Village
Santa Barbara
New York



Legal Specialization

Family Law

Application Type

LS Recertification Application

LS Certification Application

Bar Number
245224
260526
283648
289500
299663
24377
34670
38988
174853
250992
85691
98159
99041
47499
49289
52123
67574
77590
82411
89796
90814
98681
112673
116027
131629
132225
133077
137653
153017
137119
137393
139970
164987
172889

Full Name

Laura L Buckley

Ann Katherine Kavanagh
Elizabeth Ann Roberson
Blair K. Aihara

Kristen Anne Anderson

J. Dan Olincy

Donald A Jackson
Edward V Brennan
Robert Kenneth Morrow
Elizabeth Sales Van Clief
Lawrence Thomas Ullmann
Bruce Adam Fink

Wesley Walton Lee
Lawrence Seth Branton
Gary M. Borofsky
Edward Otho Ord

Donald Eugene Slaughter
Thomas Anthony Nitti
Robert Anthony Mallek Jr
Norman Harry Green
James Thomas Burnes
Donald Gerald Dougherty
Karl Ibrahim Swaidan
Stephen A Mihaly
William David Hartsock
Douglas Allan Schaaf
Evan Louis Delgado

John Michael Goralka
Karl Andrew Rand
Victoria King Lewis
Laurence Joseph Brock
Erika Bettina Ramazzini
Jeffrey Lee Hoffer

Linda Diane States

Mailing City
San Diego
Stockton
Sherman Oaks
Pasadena
San Diego
Los Angeles
Aptos

La Jolla

Lk Arrowhead
La Jolla
Walnut Creek
Encinitas

San Diego
San Diego
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Newport Beach
Santa Monica
Fresno
Glendale
Irvine

San Jose
Pasadena

Los Angeles
San Diego
Costa Mesa
Redding
Sacramento
San Diego
Redwood City

Rancho Cucamonga

Sacramento
Agoura Hills
Sacramento



Legal Specialization

Application Type

LS Recertification Application

Bar Number
196257
218655
219960
223323
230921
237573
238812
239588
248308
251102
261509
262982
265142
265311
267430
272721
274040
274065
274948
277632
284425
285244
285462
293061
294859
203337
204950
218861
224269
229100
255818
255881
227862
62988

Full Name

Kayleene Hormuz Writer
Marc Andre Bertet
James David Madden
Brandy Lynn Jones
Shannon Louise Loeser
Vicki Ann Rothman
Holly Ann Schaitberger
Maida Virginia Farrar
Brian K Fong

Holly J Moore

Matt R Cadwell

Jennifer Ann Hemmer
Hilary Irene Boyer
Crystal Phenny

Erika Rae Scheideman
Jillian Kelly Duggan-Herd
April Michelle Meyer
Salina L Sierra

Raelynn Elizabeth Stattner
David Dmitry Korsunsky
Amanda Danielle Berger
Graham David Kirkman
Tyrrell Marie Nunez
Christopher William Dietrich
Parris Diana Trimble
Melinda Anne Sammis
Angela Dawn DaSilva
Armine Amy Neshanian
Clifton Jon Lurkis
Vanessa Soto Nellis
Justine Ann Dell

Kara S. Holtz

Heather Louise Milligan
Pauline Helene Tesler

Mailing City
Irvine
Beverly Hills
Upland
Redding
Aliso Viejo
Escondido
San Francisco
Roseville
Encino
Corona

Irvine
Sacramento
San Diego
San Diego
Pasadena
Corona
Modesto
Roseville

San Diego
San Francisco
Folsom
Newport Beach
Glendale
Davis
Newport Beach
San Francisco
La Jolla

Irvine

San Mateo
Encino
Tustin
Redwood City
San Diego
Mill Valley



Legal Specialization

Immigration and Nationality Law

Application Type

LS Certification Application

Bar Number
73253
74262
74616
76444
81794
92667
93246
96698
101822
117251
117819
122871
128668
131044
136956
139192
143718
149245
166248
166914
170133
170547
175371
175558
178980
180364
180564
182529
183461
196008
196807
97873
203088
218152

Full Name

Kathryn Jean Yavenditti
Nanci Gordon Clinch
Jack Johnny Kayajanian
Debra Susan Frank
Patrick DeCarolis Jr
Karin Jean Gottheiner
Renee R Chernus

Mary Kathleen Simpson
Deborah Jeanne Marx
Craig Alan Candelore
Donald Keith Gerber
Judith Kathryn Stadler
Vincent Barney Garcia
Stephen Wayne Penn
Gail Rose Cohen
Stefanie Maura Hall
Steve Saeid Zand

Linda Papst deLeon
Kevin Brian Gibbs

Lulu L Wong

Richard Rossi Jacinto

Christopher Charles Melcher

Tonnie Cheng

Robin Marie Estes

Mark Carl Watson

Anna Christine Brace
Chaoyi Stephanie Chen
Dawn Marie Dell'Acqua
John Herbert Schweitzer
Stephanie Lynn Williams
Sarah Caryn Killingsworth
James David Scott

Alisa Sue Thomas

Xavier Rosas

Mailing City
San Diego
Nevada City
Irvine

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Beverly Hills
San Rafael
Campbell
Oakland

San Diego
Torrance
Healdsburg
Rch Cucamonga
Morgan Hill
Encino

Los Angeles
Encino

San Diego
Anaheim
Napa
Pasadena
Woodland Hills
Alhambra
Santa Rosa
Burlingame
Newport Beach
Arcadia

San Diego

Del Mar
Sacramento
Corte Madera
San Diego
Santa Cruz
Los Angeles



Legal Specialization

Estate Planning, Trust and Probate Law

Application Type

LS Recertification Application

LS Certification Application

LS Recertification Application

Bar Number
269749
277683
114220
233213
236765
169050
183441
183480
224460
249153
249970
254150
66375
67773
125474
174787
176687
183141
203219
234434
235002
236112
238920
253634
255679
275364
276708
277919
279444
282152
291922
294096
294542
207692

Full Name

Margo Chernysheva
Tanya Alexandra Ahlman
Colyn Barry Desatnik
Flomy Javier Diza

Hector Ricardo Ortega
Alary Endel Piibe

Vi Duong

Mary Margaret Waltermire
John Nguyen

Win Chester Eaton

Ben Loveman

Silvia Aguirre

Ann Kanter

Ronald Jeffrey Tasoff
Barry Leigh Adams

Sara Josephine Egan
Kristin L. Yokomoto
Debbie Lynne Kinney
Ingrid Kuo-Ying Tung
Benjamin James Sowards
Jennifer F. Hudson
Timothy David Barteau
Dina Yun Nam

Blaine Joseph Burch
Sarah A Brooks
Francisco Garcia

Marin Turley Bradshaw
William Thomas Broderick-Villa
Matthew P Band

Lisa Breeann Roper
Yufei Li

Heidi Lynne Imsand
Laura Christine Srebro
Teresa Ann Gorman

Mailing City
Las Vegas
Santa Barbara
Irvine

San Francisco
Montebello
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Sacramento
Modesto
Bakersfield
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Sacramento
Encino

Santa Rosa
San Diego
Irvine

San Francisco
Fair Oaks
Campbell

Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Irvine
Redwood City
San Diego
Irvine
Modesto

San Diego
San Diego
Rancho Santa Fe
Danville

Napa
Newport Beach



Legal Specialization

Application Type

Bar Number
208904
209572
213110
215926
243979
35041
39164
42731
42961
71744
82293
82329
91906
95870
98768
113224
119677
120500
120525
132055
132312
133077
133400
137653
138738
146708
151608
156920
159441
167510
168118
170255
173427
184421

Full Name

Leslie Rubright Daff
Brandi Parker Chavin
Thomas Warren Shaver
Jennifer Lynn Walker
David John Tappeiner
Ronald Michael Kabrins
Robert Lewis House
Alan Edward Burchett
Paul Ralph Malone
Nicholas Louis Lucich Jr
Edward Howard Levine
Susan Ann Mercure
Mark Jordan Phillips
William Derrick Raymond Jr
Beverly J. Verano
Joyce Stewart Milks
Lawrence Holden Davis
Leah Clifton Calica
Thomas William Dominick
Suzanne Marie Graves
Timothy Joseph Kay
Evan Louis Delgado
Davina Cheng-Ping Chow
John Michael Goralka
Eric N Holk

David Bryan Shea
Barbara Ann Farnum
Scott Gregory Beattie
Mina Nosrati Sirkin
Margaret Mearns Hand
James Patrick Cilley
Robert Conrad Eroen
Nadine Reiss Aarsheim
Carolyn Elizabeth Henel

Mailing City
Laguna Beach
San Francisco
Orinda
Monterey
Santa Barbara
Beverly Hills
Salinas

Chico
Burlingame
Fresno

Los Angeles
San Diego
Encino
Ventura

San Juan Capistrano
Santa Rosa
Northridge
San Diego
San Bernardino
Upland

Costa Mesa
Redding
Orinda
Sacramento
Monterey
Ventura

San Jose
Stockton
Woodland Hills
Orinda

San Jose

Los Angeles
Corte Madera
Oakland



Legal Specialization

Bankruptcy Law

Appellate Law

Franchise and Distribution Law

Admiralty and Maritime Law
Legal Malpractice Law

Application Type

LS Certification Application
LS Recertification Application

LS Certification Application

LS Recertification Application

LS Certification Application
LS Recertification Application

LS Recertification Application
LS Certification Application

Bar Number
184488
187077
192979
195475
199824
62607
83481
251934
259308
103211
99829
114597
118363
213530
279447
96756
160235
174312
200193
219355
227136
84972
123421
132131
151004
223452
184846
190415
67609
136179
137454
146401
86317
185551

Full Name

David Arthur Nearon Jr
Christopher (Kit) Natland
Diedre Wachbrit Braverman
Jennifer Halise Friedman
Richard Coryell Dayton
Mason J. Sacks

Wayne Harlan Gilbert
Reno Frank Fernandez Il
Joseph Marshall Welch
Judith Ann Descalso
Patrick Kavanagh IlI
George Michael Williams
Jeffrey Lynn Sumpter
Kathleen Marie Boergers
Tiffany Joana Gates
Ladell Hulet Muhlestein
Kelly Ann Woodruff
Robert Martin Shaughnessy
Gene David Vorobyov
Matt D Reilly

Stephen Kerr Dunkle
Linda Jean Conrad
Gerald Michael Serlin
Efrat Cogan

Paul Kevin Wood
Elizabeth Martori Weldon
Keith Douglas Klein
Anthony Joseph Marks
Jonathan Craig Solish
Timothy Andrew Pickwell
Glenn Jeffrey Plattner
Charles Griffith Towle
Miriam Josovicz Lebental
Marta Ann Alcumbrac

Mailing City
Walnut Creek
Newport Beach
Boulder
Menlo Park
San Jose
Cupertino
San Rafael
San Francisco
Irvine
Escondido
Bakersfield
Stockton
Phoenix
Oakland
Santa Rosa
Los Angeles
San Francisco
San Diego
San Francisco
Santa Ana
Santa Barbara
Sacramento
Woodland Hills
Los Angeles
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
San Diego
Santa Monica
San Francisco
San Pedro
Los Angeles



Legal Specialization Application Type Bar Number Full Name Mailing City
240751 Jonathan Matthew Blute San Francisco
89427 Kevin Herbert Brogan Los Angeles



	Recommendations for Certification and Recertification



